
Line

Stations - Train # 474 Stations - Train # 1582 Stations - Train # 9478 Stations - Train # 1238
Gray 30th St. Station 12:00 — Gray 30th St. Station D12:30 —
Suburban Station 12:20 Suburban Station 12:25 Suburban Station 12:35 Suburban Station 12:15
Jefferson Station 12:25 Jefferson Station 12:30 Jefferson Station 12:40 Jefferson Station 12:20
Temple University D12:29 Temple University D12:34 Temple University D12:44 Temple University D12:24
Wayne Junction D12:34 North Broad D12:36 Fern Rock T.C. D12:52 North Broad —
Fern Rock T.C. D12:37 Wayne Junction D12:40 Melrose Park D12:54 Allegheny D12:30
Melrose Park D12:39 Fern Rock T.C. D12:44 Elkins Park D12:56 East Falls D12:33
Elkins Park D12:41 Jenkintown-Wyn. D12:50 Jenkintown-Wyn. D12:59 Wissahickon T.C. D12:35
Jenkintown-Wyn. D12:44 Glenside D12:53 Noble D1:03 Manayunk D12:37
Glenside D12:47 North Hills D12:56 Rydal D1:05 Ivy Ridge D12:39
Ardsley D12:50 Oreland D12:58 Meadowbrook D1:07 Miquon D12:43
Roslyn D12:52 Ft. Washington D1:01 Bethayres D1:09 Spring Mill D12:46
Crestmont D12:54 Ambler D1:04 Philmont D1:11 Conshohocken D12:48
Willow Grove D12:56 Penllyn D1:07 Forest Hills D1:13 Norristown T.C. D12:56
Hatboro D1:02 Gwynedd Valley D1:09 Somerton D1:15 Main Street D1:00
Warminster 1:10 North Wales D1:14 Trevose D1:18 Elm Street 1:05

AM Pennbrook D1:18 Nesh. Falls D1:20 AM
Lansdale D1:22 Langhorne D1:24
9th Street D1:24 Woodbourne D1:28  
Fortuna D1:26 Yardley D1:34
Colmar D1:28 West Trenton, NJ 1:42
Chalfont D1:33  AM
New Britain D1:36
Del Val University D1:39
Doylestown 1:49

 AM

D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers but may depart ahead of schedule  

WARMINSTER WEST TRENTON

LATE NIGHT NORTHBOUND SERVICE SATURDAY PLAYOFF GAME, JANUARY 21, 2023 
Please consult regular timetables for other information such as earlier trains arriving in Center City, fare zones and wheelchair accessibility.

2023 PLAYOFF SUPPLEMENT NORTH

LANSDALE/ 
DOYLESTOWN

MANAYUNK/ 
NORRISTOWN

To
 W

ar
m

in
st

er
, W

es
t T

re
nt

on
, L

an
sd

al
e/

D
oy

le
st

ow
n 

   
   

   
   

  
an

d 
M

an
ay

un
k/

N
or

ris
to

w
n



Line
Stations - Train # 1397 Stations - Train # 9741 Stations - Train # 1575

Jefferson Station — Jefferson Station 12:10 —
Suburban Station 12:10 Suburban Station 12:15 Suburban Station 12:20
Gray 30th St. Station 12:14 Gray 30th St. Station 12:20 Gray 30th St. Station 12:25
Penn Medicine Station D12:17 North Phila. D12:30 Overbrook D12:35
49th Street D12:21 Bridesburg D12:37 Merion D12:37
Angora — Tacony D12:39 Narberth D12:39
Fernwood-Yeadon D12:26 Holmesburg Jct. D12:41 Wynnewood D12:41
Lansdowne D12:28 Torresdale D12:44 Ardmore D12:43
Gladstone D12:29 Cornwells Hts. D12:47 Haverford D12:45
Clifton-Aldan D12:31 Eddington — Bryn Mawr D12:47
Primos D12:32 Croydon D12:50 Rosemont D12:49
Secane D12:34 Bristol D12:53 Villanova D12:52
Morton-Rutledge D12:36 Levittown D12:56 Radnor D12:54
Swarthmore D12:38 Trenton NJ 1:06 St. Davids D12:56
Wallingford D12:41 AM Wayne D12:58
Moylan-Rose Valley D12:44 Strafford D1:01
Media D12:46 Devon D1:03
Elwyn D12:49 Berwyn D1:05
Wawa 12:59 Daylesford D1:08

AM Paoli D1:11
Malvern 1:16

AM

LATE NIGHT SOUTHBOUND SERVICE SATURDAY PLAYOFF GAME, JANUARY 21, 2023 

MALVERN

2023 PLAYOFF SUPPLEMENT SOUTH
D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers but may depart ahead of schedule   

Consult regular timetables for other information such as earlier trains arriving in Center City, fare zones and wheelchair accessibility.
 O

ut
bo

un
d 

Tr
en

to
n,

 M
al

ve
rn

, a
nd

 W
aw

a

TRENTONWAWA


	2023_PLAYOFF_EXTRA_NB_TRAINS
	Sheet1

	2023_PLAYOFF_EXTRA_SB_Trains
	Sheet1


